
Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for August 2014 Coverage
Report 1:  Total Member Summary

 5,073  228,653  24,752  45,281  42,616  2,371  995  167  349,908

Group Health CDHP
Group Health Classic
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Value
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente Classic
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
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 2
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 2
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 17
 0

 16
 0
 2
 0
 0
 6

 126

 3,238
 31,920
 18,964
 54,959

 338
 6,411

 656
 8,449

 12,915
 212,058

Total:

K-12 PEBB Political Subs K-12 Political SubsPEBB COBRA LWOP/RIF Total
Members

ACTIVE RETIREE OTHER

 258,478Total:  90,268  995  167  349,908 100.00%  100.00%  100.00%  100.00% 100.00%

HMO
UMP

 90,107
 168,371

HMO%
 33,962
 56,306

Members
 175
 820

HMO%
 35

 132

ACTIVE

 124,279
 225,629

TOTAL

 34.86%
 65.14%

 37.62%
 62.38%

 17.59%
 82.41%

 20.96%
 79.04%

 35.52%
 64.48%

Members HMO% Members Members HMO% HMO%Members
RETIREE COBRA LWOP/RIF



Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for August 2014 Coverage
Report 2:  Total Subscriber Summary

 2,125  107,392  12,125  31,808  30,069  1,586  686  112  185,903

Group Health CDHP
Group Health Classic
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Value
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente Classic
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan

 7
 241

 0
 288

 0
 10
 0
 0

 83
 1,496

 1,439
 12,725

 0
 21,412

 138
 1,559

 633
 0

 5,286
 64,200

 86
 1,748

 0
 2,283

 1
 92
 2
 0
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 7,587

 8
 385

 5,861
 505

 5
 1,110

 0
 4,567

 62
 19,305

 20
 643

 7,492
 783

 1
 634

 0
 1,565

 71
 18,860

 0
 62

 293
 57
 0

 13
 0

 123
 5

 1,033

 2
 55
 11
 51
 2
 7
 0
 2
 7

 549

 0
 12
 0

 11
 0
 2
 0
 0
 3

 84

 1,562
 15,871
 13,657
 25,390

 147
 3,427

 635
 6,257
 5,843

 113,114
Total:

K-12 PEBB Political Subs K-12 Political SubsPEBB COBRA LWOP/RIF Total
Subscribers

ACTIVE RETIREE OTHER

 121,642Total:  63,463  686  112  185,903 100.00%  100.00%  100.00%  100.00% 100.00%

HMO
UMP

 42,029
 79,613

HMO%
 24,127
 39,336

Subscribers
 130
 556

HMO%
 25
 87

ACTIVE

 66,311
 119,592

Total

 34.55%
 65.45%

 38.02%
 61.98%

 18.95%
 81.05%

 22.32%
 77.68%

 35.67%
 64.33%

Subscribers HMO% Subscribers Subscribers HMO% HMO%Subscribers
RETIREE COBRA LWOP/RIF



Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for August 2014 Coverage
Report 3:  Actives

 2.13 2.39  2.04  2.12
 2,125  5,073  107,392  228,653  12,125  24,752  121,642  258,478

Group Health CDHP
Group Health Classic
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Value
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente Classic
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan

 7
 241

 0
 288

 0
 10
 0
 0

 83
 1,496

 13
 558

 0
 730

 0
 31
 0
 0

 214
 3,527

 1,439
 12,725

 0
 21,412

 138
 1,559

 633
 0

 5,286
 64,200

 2,979
 26,043

 0
 47,686

 325
 3,626

 654
 0

 11,736
 135,604

 86
 1,748

 0
 2,283

 1
 92
 2
 0

 326
 7,587

 205
 3,410

 0
 4,280

 5
 216

 2
 0

 741
 15,893

 1,532
 14,714

 0
 23,983

 139
 1,661

 635
 0

 5,695
 73,283

 3,197
 30,011

 0
 52,696

 330
 3,873

 656
 0

 12,691
 155,024

Total:

Subscriber Member Subscriber Member Subscriber Member

K-12* PEBB** Political Subdivisions

Subscribers Members

TOTAL ACTIVE

 2,292  5,788  116,154  246,767  6,774  15,439  125,220  267,994

Deltacare
No Plan Selected
Uniform Dental Plan
Willamette Dental

Dental Plan

 145
 0

 2,064
 83

 336
 0

 5,247
 205

 10,282
 641

 91,640
 13,591

 21,920
 662

 193,299
 30,886

 403
 3

 5,722
 646

 932
 3

 12,987
 1,517

 10,830
 644

 99,426
 14,320

 23,188
 665

 211,533
 32,608

Total:

Subscriber Member Subscriber Member Subscriber Member

K-12 PEBB* Political Subdivisions

Subscribers Members

TOTAL ACTIVE

 *Educational Service Districts are contained within the K-12 group.
**PEBB contains both State Employees and Higher Education employees.

Average Family Size:



Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for August 2014 Coverage
Report 4:  Retirees

 305  1,281  552  1,819 3,606  28,202  39,724 5,557  3,321  26,748  5,727  36,889  90,268 45,281  42,616  63,463 30,069 31,808  1,586  2,371

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Classic

Group Health Medicare

Group Health Value

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Kaiser Permanente Classic

No Plan Selected

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan

 0
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 0

 46

 0

 1
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 0
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 6
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 18,860
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 1,110

 0
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 0
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 0

 13

 0

 123

 5
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 0

 109
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 19

 0

 177

 7

 1,561

Total:
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 22,605Total:  32,242  24,909  35,476  1,130  1,720  0  0  624  948  133  221  49,401  70,607

Deltacare
No Plan Selected
Uniform Dental Plan
Willamette Dental

Dental Plan

 700
 0

 21,358
 547
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 0

 30,459
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 23,288
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RETIREES OTHER
K-12 PEBB POLITICAL SUBS DENTAL ONLY COBRA SELF-PAY TOTAL




